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Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission
& Expenditures Report 901 s KansasAve
1/10/2024 * Topeka,KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Organization Name: Miami County Kansas Republican Party

Finance Address: 6014 W 295th St
Filing Report ^^

City: Louisburg Zip: 66053

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (913) 963-6640

Party Committee PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD I $2,538.14

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS (Schedule A) view/print $282.28

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD (Add Lines 1 and 2) $2,820.42

4; TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS (Schedule C) yieWpnnt $1,697.61

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD I Subtract Line 4 from 3) | $1,122.81:

16 i DN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule B) view/print $0.00

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS (Schedule D) view/print $0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/2/2024 7:19:23 PM
Signature of Treasurer: John F Maddock Jr
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Miami County Kansas Republican Party

Date

11/08/23

03/17/23

Name and Address
of Contributor

The City of Louisburg
Kansas
215SBroadwaySt
Louisburg KS 66053

Committee to Elect Tiffany
Ellison
1206 N 1st St E
Louisburg KS 66053

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Check

E Funds

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amountnount

$100.001

$182.28

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$282.28

$0
$0
$0

$282.28

PrmUhis form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Miami County Kansas Republican Party

Date

12/14/23

12/14/23

12/11/23

11/17/23

10/19/23

04/17/23

03/21/23

Name and Address

SAMS CLUB #4707
8300 W 135th St
OverlandPark KS 66223

COSTCO WHSE #0369
12221 Blue Valley Pkwy
OverlandPark KS 66213

Tiffany Ellison
1206NlstStE
Louisburg KS 66053

Kansas Republican Party
PO BOX 4157
Topeka KS 66604-0157

The City of Louisburg Kansas
215 SBroadwaySt
Louisburg KS 66053

Text GOP, LLC
20355 W 299th ST
PAOLA KS 66071

Paola Community Center

905 E Wea St
Paola KS 66071-1837

Purpose of Expenditure
}r Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if
independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

^eeting/Travel Food for December

Vleeting

Meeting/Travel Food for December

Meeting

Reimbursement Food for October

Meeting

Electronic/Website Advertising USD 368
School Board Candidate text messages

Meeting/Travel Fox Hall rental for

reorganization meeting

Electronic/Website Advertising
Reimbursement for 2022 general election

texts and

Meeting/Travel Venue for property tax

forum

amount

$25.54

$97.09

$132.64

$286.80

$175.00

$682.00

$220.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

$1619.07

$78.54
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1/3/24, 7:50 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD $1697.61
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