Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Organization Name: Miami County Kansas Republican Party

Finance Address: 6014 W 295th St

Filing Report Address2:

City: Louisburg Zip: 66053

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (913) 963-6640

Party Committee PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023)	
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$2,538.14
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$282.28
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$2,820.42
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$1,697.61
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$1,122.81
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/2/2024 7:19:23 PM Signature of Treasurer: John F Maddock Jr

Print this form or Go Back

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Miami County Kansas Republican Party

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	
		Cash, Check, Loan, E- funds, Other		Amount
11/08/23	The City of Louisburg Kansas 215 S Broadway St Louisburg KS 66053	Check		\$100.00
03/17/23	Committee to Elect Tiffany Ellison 1206 N 1st St E Louisburg KS 66053	E Funds		\$182.28
Total Itemized Receipts for Period				\$282.28
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)				\$0
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)				\$0
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known				\$0
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD				\$282.28

Print this form or Go Back

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Miami County Kansas Republican Party

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Candidate Name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount	
12/14/23	SAMS CLUB #4707 8300 W 135th St Overland Park KS 66223	Meeting/Travel Food for December Meeting	\$25.54	
12/14/23	COSTCO WHSE #0369 12221 Blue Valley Pkwy Overland Park KS 66213	Meeting/Travel Food for December Meeting	\$97.09	
12/11/23	Tiffany Ellison 1206 N 1st St E Louisburg KS 66053	Reimbursement Food for October Meeting	\$132.64	
11/17/23	Kansas Republican Party PO BOX 4157 Topeka KS 66604-0157Electronic/Website Advertising U School Board Candidate text mes		\$286.80	
10/19/23	The City of Louisburg Kansas 215 S Broadway St Louisburg KS 66053	Meeting/Travel Fox Hall rental for reorganization meeting	\$175.00	
04/17/23	Text GOP, LLC 20355 W 299th ST PAOLA KS 66071	Electronic/Website Advertising Reimbursement for 2022 general election texts and	\$682.00	
03/21/23	Paola Community Center 905 E Wea St Paola KS 66071-1837	Meeting/Travel Venue for property tax forum	\$220.00	
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period				
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less				

https://www.sos.ks.gov/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

\$1697.61

Print this form or Go Back